

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.769-770 OF 2003

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GANGANNA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 11/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Rajendra Chowdhary,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Parties are granted four weeks' time to file add

itional

documents.

The office report is, accordingly, disposed of.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar